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Women / 6 / 12 A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Denny388
GymQuarters

9.725 8.950 9.4759.275 37.425
1 1 4T 2 1 

1 

Taylor Wagster400
GymQuarters

9.475 8.800 9.6509.325 37.250
3 5 3 1 2 

2 

Anna Reinsch395
GymQuarters

9.250 8.850 9.3509.275 36.725
6T 3T 4T 4T 3 

3 

Lily Eckenrode358
Chesterfield

9.500 8.500 9.3509.200 36.550
2 11 9T 4T 4T

4T

Eliza Adams320
Show-Me

9.275 8.600 9.4009.275 36.550
5 8 4T 3 4T

4T

Molly Hanners354
Heartland

9.250 8.550 9.0009.450 36.250
6T 9T 2 13 6 

6 

Kelly Wright439
Stacey's

8.950 8.900 9.0509.100 36.000
11T 2 11T 12 7 

7 

Emilee Furrer375
Barron

8.950 8.425 9.3009.225 35.900
11T 12 7T 6 8 

8 

Grace Herbold426
Show-Me

8.600 8.850 9.1509.200 35.800
20 3T 9T 9T 9 

9 

Hannah Templeton444
Olympiad Festus

8.950 8.250 8.9259.525 35.650
11T 13 1 16 10 

10 

Brianna Schwer379
Barron

9.350 8.075 9.1008.775 35.300
4 16 16T 11 11 

11 

Jaedyn Feeler441
Stacey's

9.250 7.950 9.2008.850 35.250
6T 17 15 7T 12 

12 

Kailey McMain374
Dynamics

9.000 8.150 8.9509.000 35.100
10 14 13 15 13 

13 

Elizabeth Gonzales312
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.150 7.875 8.9009.100 35.025
9 18 11T 17T 14 

14 

Abby Reisinger319
Show-Me

8.875 7.300 9.2009.225 34.600
14 20 7T 7T 15T

15T

Brooke Sublett429
Show-Me

8.750 8.100 8.9758.775 34.600
18 15 16T 14 15T

15T

Ava March332
Tiger

8.850 8.550 8.5008.600 34.500
15T 9T 18 20 17 

17 

Natalie Haney440
Stacey's

8.850 8.675 8.6008.350 34.475
15T 7 19 19 18 

18 

Jenna Stindt325
Dave's

8.850 8.700 8.9007.650 34.100
15T 6 20 17T 19 

19 

Leslie Barner447
Show-Me

8.675 7.350 9.1508.875 34.050
19 19 14 9T 20 

20 
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